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Women / 2A / All
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaydn Reuter288
Rowland/Ballard

9.550 9.450 9.6009.000 37.600
2T 3 4T 1T 1 

1 

Alexa Barnett262
Rowland/Ballard

9.550 9.425 9.5009.100 37.575
2T 4T 2T 3 2 

2 

Megan O'Brien278
Rowland/Ballard

9.350 9.350 9.3259.250 37.275
13T 7 1 6 3 

3 

Nadia Theodore2001
WGA Texans

9.500 9.250 9.6008.800 37.150
4 12T 11T 1T 4 

4 

Megan Jones273
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.250 9.2009.100 36.950
8T 12T 2T 18T 5 

5 

Victoria Fontenot268
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.425 9.2758.800 36.900
8T 4T 11T 11T 6 

6 

Elise Wiser252
Maximum Woodlands

9.450 9.300 9.2258.850 36.825
5T 10 10 16T 7 

7 

Madisyn Estes266
Rowland/Ballard

9.450 9.150 9.4508.700 36.750
5T 16 18 4T 8 

8 

Samantha Slaughter282
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 9.250 9.2758.800 36.725
8T 12T 11T 11T 9 

9 

Kiara Herrea214
Champion TX

9.400 9.675 9.2508.350 36.675
8T 1 28T 14T 10 

10 

Emma Faust267
Rowland/Ballard

9.350 8.900 9.3009.000 36.550
13T 23 4T 7T 11 

11 

Natalie Aasen274
Rowland/Ballard

9.350 9.275 9.0008.900 36.525
13T 11 7T 32T 12T

12T

Kasey Fox270
Rowland/Ballard

9.300 8.950 9.2759.000 36.525
17T 21T 4T 11T 12T

12T

Gabby Campbell2008
WGA Texans

9.050 9.400 9.3008.600 36.350
28T 6 20T 7T 14 

14 

Sophia Daher298
WGA Texans

9.250 9.200 9.0758.800 36.325
20T 15 11T 27T 15 

15 

Johanna Diaz2000
WGA Texans

9.100 9.000 9.2508.900 36.250
25T 19T 7T 14T 16 

16 

Isabelle Wyman211
Champion TX

9.650 9.325 9.2007.900 36.075
1 8T 52T 18T 17 

17 

Kali Gregerson275
Rowland/Ballard

9.000 9.075 9.0008.900 35.975
32T 18 7T 32T 18 

18 

Bailey Oehl279
Rowland/Ballard

9.300 8.725 9.3008.600 35.925
17T 26 20T 7T 19 

19 

Allison Temple284
Rowland/Ballard

9.050 8.800 9.3008.750 35.900
28T 25 16T 7T 20 

20 

Avery Walden285
Rowland/Ballard

8.900 9.525 9.0758.250 35.750
35T 2 36T 27T 21 

21 

Sabrina Salazar213
Champion TX

9.100 8.950 9.2008.250 35.500
25T 21T 36T 18T 22 

22 

Addison Hebert272
Rowland/Ballard

9.450 9.125 9.0507.800 35.425
5T 17 57T 29T 23 

23 

Emma Gilmore271
Rowland/Ballard

8.600 8.850 9.1508.800 35.400
52T 24 11T 22T 24 

24 

Bella Sottile289
Rowland/Ballard

8.600 9.325 9.0508.350 35.325
52T 8T 28T 29T 25 

25 
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Mia Storm290
Rowland/Ballard

9.150 8.500 9.0008.650 35.300
24 31T 19 32T 26 

26 

Silvana Pescador2003
WGA Texans

8.800 8.650 9.4508.250 35.150
40T 27T 36T 4T 27 

27 

Cate Jackson212
Champion TX

9.350 8.650 8.8508.100 34.950
13T 27T 44T 43T 28 

28 

Isabel Garcia207
Bannon's

9.200 7.750 9.2258.750 34.925
22T 52 16T 16T 29 

29 

Bailey Fovargue269
Rowland/Ballard

8.700 9.000 8.9008.300 34.900
47T 19T 32T 41T 30 

30 

Sofia Ruiz281
Rowland/Ballard

9.300 8.250 8.9508.350 34.850
17T 42T 28T 37T 31 

31 

Emma Pearce280
Rowland/Ballard

9.400 8.000 9.2008.200 34.800
8T 47T 40T 18T 32T

32T

Arianna Volpi251
Maximum Woodlands

9.000 8.350 9.1508.300 34.800
32T 39T 32T 22T 32T

32T

Ella Lee206
Bannon's

8.850 8.500 9.0008.400 34.750
39 31T 24T 32T 34 

34 

Halle Shea Wittenberg286
Rowland/Ballard

8.800 8.500 9.0508.350 34.700
40T 31T 28T 29T 35 

35 

Nadia Khripunov203
Bannon's

9.100 8.350 8.9508.150 34.550
25T 39T 43 37T 36T

36T

Addison Stanton204
Bannon's

9.050 8.450 8.8508.200 34.550
28T 35T 40T 43T 36T

36T

Brooke Smith283
Rowland/Ballard

8.600 8.450 8.9508.300 34.300
52T 35T 32T 37T 38 

38 

Andie Cotto265
Rowland/Ballard

8.900 8.550 8.5508.200 34.200
35T 30 40T 55T 39 

39 

Noelle Maisel201
Bannon's

8.000 8.500 9.1258.450 34.075
63T 31T 23 24 40 

40 

Sara Aultman263
Rowland/Ballard

8.700 8.600 8.6508.100 34.050
47T 29 44T 52T 41 

41 

Alicia Maritnez277
Rowland/Ballard

8.500 8.425 8.7008.400 34.025
59T 37 24T 48T 42 

42 

Mackenzie Dorsey209
Bannon's

9.250 8.000 9.0007.750 34.000
20T 47T 60T 32T 43 

43 

Nevaeh Casper205
Bannon's

8.900 8.100 8.9008.050 33.950
35T 45 48T 41T 44 

44 

Sydney Daher299
WGA Texans

8.800 8.200 9.1007.800 33.900
40T 44 57T 25T 45 

45 

Bri Botyos264
Rowland/Ballard

8.800 8.250 8.5508.050 33.650
40T 42T 48T 55T 46 

46 

Lucy Vanecko249
Maximum Woodlands

8.600 8.350 8.7007.900 33.550
52T 39T 52T 48T 47 

47 

Ellie Goedde208
Bannon's

8.700 7.900 8.9507.900 33.450
47T 49T 52T 37T 48 

48 

Ava Lee202
Bannon's

8.600 8.050 8.6758.100 33.425
52T 46 44T 51 49 

49 

Keria Strambler210
Bannon's

8.600 8.400 8.4007.900 33.300
52T 38 52T 61T 50 

50 
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Sarah Smith248
Maximum Woodlands

8.900 7.900 8.6007.850 33.250
35T 49T 56 54 51 

51 

Daniella Munoz2004
WGA Texans

8.700 7.250 8.7008.550 33.200
47T 55T 22 48T 52 

52 

Emma Lowe276
Rowland/Ballard

9.050 7.850 8.5507.700 33.150
28T 51 62T 55T 53 

53 

Shania McIver2005
WGA Texans

8.600 6.650 9.1008.400 32.750
52T 60 24T 25T 54 

54 

Bella Lacount2013
East Texas Twisters

8.700 6.550 8.8508.400 32.500
47T 62 24T 43T 55 

55 

Emmy Finnernd2010
East Texas Twisters

9.200 6.900 8.2508.100 32.450
22T 58 44T 63 56 

56 

Brianna Garza245
Maximum Woodlands

9.000 7.250 8.1008.000 32.350
32T 55T 50T 66 57T

57T

Emerson Ahern261
Rowland/Ballard

8.750 7.300 8.6507.650 32.350
46 54 65 52T 57T

57T

Kellen Crittenden2011
East Texas Twisters

8.800 6.600 8.4007.800 31.600
40T 61 57T 61T 59T

59T

Sydney Jernagin2006
WGA Texans

8.000 7.400 8.4507.750 31.600
63T 53 60T 59T 59T

59T

Hannah Allison253
Maximum Woodlands

8.000 6.500 8.7508.300 31.550
63T 63 32T 46T 61 

61 

Rileigh Simon2002
WGA Texans

8.500 6.250 8.7507.700 31.200
59T 64T 62T 46T 62 

62 

Mali Kate Venable250
Maximum Woodlands

8.500 7.150 8.2007.200 31.050
59T 57 66 64 63 

63 

Josephine Mayes2012
East Texas Twisters

8.500 5.700 8.1508.000 30.350
59T 66T 50T 65 64 

64 

Maria Fernandez244
Maximum Woodlands

8.800 5.700 8.0007.050 29.550
40T 66T 67 68 65 

65 

Natalie Herbig2007
WGA Texans

7.800 5.000 8.4508.250 29.500
66 68 36T 59T 66 

66 

Ava McCullough246
Maximum Woodlands

7.600 6.800 8.0506.950 29.400
67 59 68 67 67 

67 

Marlee Price247
Maximum Woodlands

0.000 6.250 8.5007.700 22.450
68 64T 62T 58 68 

68 
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